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Akumulator bezobstugowy 40Ah/12V

ZS-40
C

Napigcie znamionowe
Pojemno$¢ znamionowa
Rezystancja wewnetrzna
Napiecie tadowania
Maksymalny prad tadowania
Maksymalny prad roztadowania
Wymiary (wys. x szer. x gt.)
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12v

7,2Ah
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13,2-14,7V

2,16A

108A

170mm x 197mm x 165mm

2,3kg
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